
F-compression connector CX3 5.0 QM short, 50
pcs. box

Art. Number 360949

F-56-CX3 5.0 QM

F-compression connector quick mount for very easy mounting on the coax cables. 

· Waterproof
· Class A+
· Fast mounting, no braid fold back
· Perfect for hard cables with PE-jacket

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

SHIELDING

Shielding @ 30-1000 MHz | dB

Shielding @ 1000-2000 MHz | dB

Shielding @ 2000-3000 MHz | dB

TRANSFER IMPEDANCE

Transfer Impedance @ 5-30 MHz | mΩ/m

CHARACTERISTICS

Cable type

Tool

FREQUENCY RANGE

Frequency range | MHz

LOSS

Insertion loss (typ.) | dB

RETURN LOSS

5702663609495

> 120 dB

> 110 dB

> 110 dB

< 2.5 mΩ/m

5 mm

153603, 153630

0.3-3000 MHz

-0.01 @ 860-1000 MHz dB
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Technical Specifications

Return Loss | dB

ELECTRICAL

Impedance | Ω

OPERATIONAL

Screening Efficiency

Temperature - operating | °C

MECHANICAL

Plating

Packing QTY

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

-33.3 @ 860-1000 MHz dB

75 Ω

EN50117 (Class A++)

-40...100 °C

NiTin 6

50

0.001 m

0.002 m

0.001 m

0.000 m3

0.010 kg

0.000 kg

0.010 kg
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